
) 

) 

Page ____ l~ ____________ ___ 

Date __ ~1~/~4~/6~5~ ______ __ 

PRO P: Marvin H. Parrish 

COMPo Sydnor Pump & Well Co. 

CXlUNTY: Augusta (Ft. Defiance) 

VDMR Well No: W-1204 
From-To From-To 

25 -
50 -
61 -
76 -
91 

INTERVAL SHEET 

WWCR 328 

VDMR We ll No: We ll No. 1204 

Sample Interva l : from 25 to 91 

To ta 1 Dep th ____ l_0_6 ________________ _ 

Oil_ Gas_Water..E..E xp l orator}' ___ _ 

Cuttings X Core Other ______ _ 

From-To From-To From- To 

No washed samples 



) 

) 

OWNER: Marvin H. Parrish, Jr . 
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co., Inc. 
COUNTY: Augusta (Fort Defiance) 

VDMR #1204 
WWCR #328 

TOTAL DEPTH: 106' 

0-25 

25 

50 

61 

76 

91 

91-106 

0-25 
25-91 
91-106 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No sample available. 

Clay and Sandstone - tan clay and weathered greenish- brown 
argillaceous sandstone with medium-grained angular to 
subrounded sand, arkosic and lithic; trace gray shale. 

Shale - medium-blue-gray, very fissile; minor blue-gray and 
brown, fine - grained sandstone; pinkish-yellow weathered 
shale; trace pyrite and vein calcite. 

Shale - medium-blue-gray, very fissile . 

Shale and Clay - medium-blue-gray, very fissile; tan clay; 
minor light-brown, fine- to medium- grained, angular to 
subrounded, argillaceous sandstone; trace vein calcite. 

less clay. 

No sample available. 

ROCK UNIT 

No sample 
Martinsburg Shale 
No sample 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

TIME ROCK UNIT 

Ordovician 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist 
February 10, 1966 




