INTERVAL SHEET

Page	1	VDMR Well No: Well No. 1204
Date	1/4/65	Sample Interval: from 25 to 91
PROP:	Marvin H. Parrish	Total Depth106
COMP:	Sydnor Pump & Well Co.	OilGasWater_X_Exploratory
COUNTY	: Augusta (Ft. Defiance)	CuttingsX_CoreOther
VDMR From-To	Well No: W-1204 From-To	From-To From-To From-To
-	25 -	
-	50 -	· · · ·
-	61 -	
-	76 -	
-	91 -	
	/-	No washed samples
	the second se	
_		
	-	
· · _	_	
-	-	
-		
-	-	
-	-	
-	-	
-	-	
-	-	
-		
-		
-	-	
-	-	
_		_
_	-	
-		
_		
-		
-	e e la constante 🗖 👘 d'an de	
-	-	
-		
-	-	
-	-	

WWCR 328

OWNER: Marvin H. Parrish, Jr. DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co., Inc. COUNTY: Augusta (Fort Defiance) VDMR #1204 WWCR #328 TOTAL DEPTH: 106'

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-25 No sample available.

- 25 Clay and Sandstone tan clay and weathered greenish-brown argillaceous sandstone with medium-grained angular to subrounded sand, arkosic and lithic; trace gray shale.
- 50 Shale medium-blue-gray, very fissile; minor blue-gray and brown, fine-grained sandstone; pinkish-yellow weathered shale; trace pyrite and vein calcite.
- 61 Shale medium-blue-gray, very fissile.
- 76 Shale and Clay medium-blue-gray, very fissile; tan clay; minor light-brown, fine- to medium-grained, angular to subrounded, argillaceous sandstone; trace vein calcite.
- 91 less clay.
- 91-106 No sample available.

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

ROCK UNIT

TIME ROCK UNIT

0-25	No sample	
25-91	Martinsburg Shale	Ordovician
91-106	No sample	

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist February 10, 1966